
To: Lawrence Krauss 
Cc: Amelia Hu in 
From: 
Sent Wed 11/1/2017 11:57:25 AM 
Subject Re: quick questionll 

Thank you! Amelia, I will now respond to your email! Lawerence thank you for the offer to 
attend your ssible event but I will be with a few of my high school friends also that night. I wish 
you well! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Oct 31, 2017, at 5:43 PM, Lawrence Krauss <krauss®asu.cdu> wrote: 

absolutely! wonderful.. will hook you up with my exec. director Amelia who has 
lived here all her life.. I know some places too.. depending on where you will be 
staying. If you want to participate in our public event on Sat (I think we will have 
one that eve), let me know too. 
Lawrence M. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project at &SU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Office: 480.965.6378, Assistant (Jessica): 480.965.9825 
Origins Office (Cynthia): 480.965.0053 
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On Oct 31, 2017, at 2:25 PM 
wrote: 

Hi Lawrence ...Hope you are well...I booked the Villa for JE for your 10th 
Anniversary! 

...quick question...it just so happens I am coming out your way this weekend...1 
will be in Sedona for a wedding TH/FRI, and in Phoenix Sat. 
night...any chance you know of a great restaurant or fun places to go 
in Phoenix? 

:) 
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